Automated Culture Media
Preparators
Masterclave®
 Capacity 5 to 28 litres
 Ideal for Broth or Agar
 Mobile
Easy-to-open and easy-to-close lid. Long Life gasket, transparent polycarbonate window.
Easy to clean: No removable inner vessel, draining valve features a safety lock.

W x H x D:   500 x 435 x 590 mm / 60 kg
20” x 17” x 23” / 133 lb
Ordering Information
AESAP1080 Masterclave 09 Culture Media Preparator
AESAT2000 Ticket printer for total Traceability
AESAT0602 5 rolls for printer
AESAP0619 Quick water Connection Kit (2 pcs)
AESAP0596 Trolley
Masterclave® 528
Up to 30 programs: simple cycle, 2-step cycle,
special cycle
Addition of supplements
Media preparation capacity 5 to 28 litres
Sterilisation temperature: 95-125 °C
Sterilisation duration: 1 to 99 min
Distribution temperature: 25-80 °C
Temperature compensation for high volume
supplements addition. Accurate temperature control
Microprocessor-based regulation, accuracy +/- 0.5 °C
after temperature stabilisation
Safety cover locks above 80 °C
Power supply:  400 V + /- 10% three-phase + neutral,
16A (or 230 V +/-10%, 10 A three-phase
w/o neutral, 20 A), 8 KW
W x H X D:  760 x 1100 x 580 mm / 91 kg
30” x 43” x 23” / 200 lb
Ordering Information
AESAP1081 Masterclave 528 Culture Media Preparator
AESAT2000 Ticket printer for total traceability
AESAT0602 5 rolls for printer
AESAP0619 Quick water connection kit (2 pcs)
AESMB0016 Priming nozzle
AESAP2171  Twin sampling nozzle to connect two
systems (Dilumat™ or APS One)
AESAP2126  Power supply adapter from 380 V to 220 V
(only for dispensing phase)
AESMC0008 Additional temperature probe
Masterclave® 60
Up to 30 programs: simple cycle, 2-step cycle,
special cycle
Addition of supplements
Media preparation capacity 10 to 60 litres
Sterilisation temperature: 95-125 °C
Distribution temperature: 25-80 °C
Temperature compensation for high volume
supplements addition
Accurate temperature control
Microprocessor-based regulation, accuracy +/- 0.5 °C
after temperature stabilisation
Safety cover locks above 80 °C, electronically controlled
lid & safety cover closing
Built-in ticket printer (AESAT2000)
Power supply: 400 V + /- 10% three-phase + neutral
+ ground, 32 A, 18 KW or 230 V +/-10%, three-phase
+ ground, 32 A
W x H X D:  1030 x 1250 x 700 mm / 170 kg
41” x 50” x 28” / 375 lb
Ordering Information
AESAP1067 Masterclave 60 Culture Media Preparator
AESAT0602 5 rolls for printer
AESAP0619 Quick water connection kit (2 pcs)
AESMC0130 Adapter 220 V (mono) - 380 V
AESMC0008 Temperature probe